
Provisional list of the selected candidates for the admission in Class XI-B 
basis of Merit List (Science with Biology) for the year 2024-25 
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ROLL NO 

16130938 
16131008 
16130953 
16130877 
16130971 
16130928 
16130988 
16130994 
16130990 
16130912 
16130968 
16130987 
16130913 
16130951 
16130996 
16130935 
16130949 
16130983 
16130939 
16130952 
16130978 
16130882 
16130976 
16130947 
16130875 
16130885 
16130982 
16130869 

16130873 

16130876 

16131006 
16130914 

16130909 

16130970 

16130946 

16130980 

16130910 

16130943 

16130870 

16130961 

16130959 
16130977 
16130872 
16130883 

SEX 

I/C Admission 
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PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA AFS BORJHAR 

F 

AKANKSHA DIXIT 
RITIKA 

NAME OF STUDENTS 

|SWASTIKA MAJUMDAR 
NISHANTAA DEKA 

ADHRISHYA DAS 
BHABARNAB KASHYAP 
BIJIT DAS 
NIRUPAM ROY 

MANASHJYOTI KALITA 
GAURI SINGH 
SAMIRAN KALITA 
BHARGAB DAS 
HARSHEITA BASFORE 

SHATAKSHI SINGH 
ROMIT BHATTACHARJEE 
SATYAM KUMAR 
RIYA PATEL 
SNEHA DAS 
BHUMIKA ROY 
SONAM 

KYADHARI HARSHINI 
SEJAL VERMA 
JAHNABI BHAGAWATI 
RIMA DAS 
NAMRATA BARUAH 
VAISHNAVI BAJPAI 
SHILPA RANI DEKA 
HIYASHREE BHUYAN 
KOUSHIKI SARKAR 

INEHA BARMAN 
NIDHI SHARMA 

HEEMASHREE SONOWAL 

JANUSHRIYAM TRIPATHI 

SUDHANGSHU DHAR 

RAKHI KALITA 

NEHA DAS 

CHANIA AHMED 
NUPUR 

ISHA DAS 

CHIRANJIB DAS 
CHINMOY DAS 

JUPITARA SHARMA 
JUPITORA DAS 
TAMANNA TAHSHIN 

WAIT LIST 

Prev. 

Sectlon 
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<oooooooooooo<oo<o<<<mooloo D 
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B 
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SC 
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OBC 
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OBC 
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OBC 
GEN 

GEN 
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GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

ST 
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GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

SC 

GEN 

OBC 

GEN 
SC 

GEN 

Date: 22-05 2024 
STREAM 

SCI with BI0 
SCl with BIO 
SCI with BIO 

SCI with BIO 

SCl with BlO 
SCl with BIO 

SCI with BIO 

SCl with BIO 
SCl with BI0 
SCI with BIO 
SCl with BIO 

SCl with BlO 
SCI with BIO 
SCI with BIO 
SCl with BlO 
SCl with BI0 
SCl with BIO 

SCl with BIO 
SCI with BIO 
SCl with BI0 
SCI with BIO 
SCl with BIO 
SCI with BI0 

SCI with BIO 
SCI with BIO 

SCI with BIO 
SCl with BI0 
SCl with BIO 

SCl with BIO 
SCI with BIO 

SCI with BIO 

SCI with BIO 

SCl with BIO 

SCl with BlO 

SCl with BIO 

SCl with BI0 
SCl with BIO 
SCl with BIO 

SCl with BIO 

SCl with BI0 
SCl with BIO 

SCl with BIO 
SCI with BlIO 
SCI with BIO 

on the 

Electlve Sub 

|P 

MATHEMAICS 
HINDI 

MATHEMATICS 
IP 

MATHEMATICS 

MATHEMATICS 
IP 

MATHEMATICS 
MATHEMATICS 
MATHEMATICS 

IP 

MATHEMATICS 
HINDI 

HINDI 

IP 

MATHEMATICS 

IP 

MATHEMATICS 

HINDI 

HINDI 

MATHEMATICS 

MATHEMATICS 

HINDI 

IP 

MATHEMATICS 

HINDI 

HINDI 

HINDI 

IP 

IP 

IP 
IP 

Note: In order to confirm seat, students will have to pay the school fee. At present UBI portal is not open for the payment. 

So wait for next notification. You will be intimated as soon as school fee payment process will start. 



S. NO. 

10 

11 

Provisional List of the selected candidates for the admission in Class XI-A 
basis of Merit List (Science with Maths) for the year 2024-25 

12 

13 

9 

14 

15 

6 

16 

3 

4 

7 

17 

18 

22 

23 

19 

20 

21 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

1 

29 

30 

ROLL NO 

16130920 
16130932 

16130898 
16130926 

16130962 
16130944 

16130906 
16130886 
16130931 
16130922 
16130930 
16131009 
16130888 
16130905 
16131001 

16130879 
16130908 
16130989 

16130889 

16130894 

16130897 

16130955 

16130902 

16130865 

16130891 

16130986 

16130903 

16130874 
16130887 

16131005 

i/C Admission 
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PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA AFS BORJHAR 

NAME OF STUDENTS 

S BHARATHI SUBRAMANIAN 
PRATEEK KHADAV CHOUDHARY 
PRIYESH PAUL 
TAMOSNA KALITA 
JANARDAN SHARMA 

PRAPTI DEY 

|AKSHAYA GOEL 

ANUBHAB SAHU 

PALAKONDA DHANUSH REDDY 
|SIDDHI RAKSHIT 
|DEEPJYOTI DAS 

PRACHI PRIYADARSHANI 
CHIRAYUSH DAS 
AKASHI SINGH 
SUVANKAR PATOWARY 
PRACHI NATH 

|ANUBHA DAS 
FIROZ CHOUDHARY 

|DAWAR JONAK CHOUDHURY 
LLUHENBA LUWANG 

PRIYAM ROY 

AMAN KUMAR 

SIDDHANT BISWAS 

B KALYANI 
DIBYARAJ MAZUMDAR 

|ANKUR KUMAR 

SUKHENDRA SINHA 
MANMI BHARALI 

|ASHISH KUMAR 

PRIYANSHU RANJAN 
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B 
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Social Cat. 

OBC 
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OBC 
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GEN 
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GEN 
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GEN 
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OBC 
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Date: 22-05-2024 

STREAM 

SCl with MATH 
SCl with MATH 

SCl with MATH 
SCI with MATH 
SCI with MATH 

SCI with MATH 
SCl with MATH 
SCl with MATH 
SCI with MATH 
SCl with MATH 
SCl with MATH 
SCl with MATH 
SCl with MATH 
SCl with MATH 
SCl with MATH 
SCl with MATH 

SCI with MATH 
SCl with MATH 
SCl with MATH 
SCI with MATH 
SCl with MATH 
SCl with MATH 
SCl with MATH 
SCl with MATH 

SCl with MATH 

SCl with MATH 
SCl with MATH 
SCl with MATH 
SCl with MATH 

SCI with MATH 
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Elective Sub 
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Note: In order to confirm seat, students will have to pay the school fee. At present UBl portal is not open for the 
payment. So wait for next notification. You will be intimated as soon as school fee payment process will start. 

CS 

CS 
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ROLL NO 

Provisional list of the selected candidates for the admission in Class XI-C 
on the basis of Merit List (COMMERCE) for the year 2024-25 

16130992 

16131000 

16131004 

16130927 

16130921 

16130985 

16130965 

16130964 

16131007 
16130899 

16130960 
16130895 
16130918 

16130880 

16130963 

16130957 
16130940 

16130900 
16130933 
16130967 
16131002 

16130973 

16130936 

16130896 
16130991 

16130966 

16130893 

16130923 

16130998 

16130934 

16130925 

16130919 
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PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA AFS BORJHAR 

NAME OF STUDENTS 

MILTAN DEKA 

|SURAJIT MAJUMDAR 
HARSIL PRAJAPATI 
|ANKAN KALITA 
SHREYA KAUSHIK 

ABHRAJIT DUTTA 
PRABAL BAISHYA 

NABAJYOTI DAS 
DILAWAR HUSSAIN MAZUMDER 
RIMANJYOTI NATH 

CHINMOY KALITA 

NITESH KUMAR BORO 

RETISHA CHATTERJEE 

PRANAMI MARAK 
JOTIN DEKA 

|ARYAN ROY 
|DISHAMONI DAS 
RITURAJ DAS 

RAJ PRASAD 
RISHIRAJ SAIKIA 

KUMARI PRARTHANA BASFORE 
DAISY DAS 

TONMOY BHARADWAJ 

PALLAB KALITA 

MD RIHAN AKHTAR 

RISHIKESH SONAR 

JUN DAS 

SIDDHIKSHA THAPA 

SHRESTH NATH 

RIKI DAS 

|SUKANYA MONDAL 

RIYA KUMARI 

Prev. 

Section 
D 

D 

A 

A 

B 

A 

A 
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D 

A 

D 

D 

B 
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Social Cat. 

ST 

SC 

OBC 

GEN 

OBC 
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SC 
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ST 
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SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

OBC COMMERCE 
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OBC 
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GEN 

OBC 
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SC 

SC 

Date: 22-05-2024 

OBC 

STREAM 

COMMERCE 
COMMERCE 
COMMERCE 
COMMERCE 
COMMERCE 
COMMERCE 

COMMERCE 
COMMERCE 
COMMERCE 

COMMERCE 
COMMERCE 

COMMERCE 
COMMERCE 
COMMERCE 
COMMERCE 
COMMERCE 
COMMERCE 
COMMERCE 
COMMERCE 

COMMERCE 
COMMERCE 
COMMERCE 

COMMERCE 
COMMERCE 
COMMERCE 
COMMERCE 

COMMERCE 
COMMERCE 

COMMERCE 

COMMERCE 

COMMERCE 

Elective Sub 

eeleellegeeelelee 
HINDI 

HINDI 

HINDI 

MATHEMATICS 

HINDI 

HINDI 

HINDI 

HINDI 

HINDI 

HINDI 

HINDI 

HINDI 

P 

IP 

HINDI 

Note: In order to confirm seat, students will have to pay the school fee. At present UBl portal is not open for the payment. 
So wait for next notification. You will be intimated as soon as school fee payment process will start. 

Principanoso 



Provisional list of the selected candidates for the admission in Class XI-D 

S. NO. 
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ROLL NO 

16130881 

16130867 
16130941 
16130929 

16130907 

16130979 
16130954 

16130975 
16130937 

16130901 
16130911 
16130868 

16131003 
16130974 

16130995 

16130942 

16130972 
16130999 

16130950 
16130890 
16130984 

16130866 

16130945 

16130993 

16130871 
16130948 
16130997 

16130904 

16130917 

16130892 
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PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA AFS BORJHAR 

M 

basis of Merit List (HUMANITIES) for the year 2024-25 
NAME OF STUDENTS 

PRIYA SHARMA 
BIPAKSHEE DAS 
JIYA RAJBONGSHI 
BIBEK KAKATI 
ANEETA BOBAN 

MANISHA BORUAH 
|ABHIGYAN CHAKRABORTY 
EPSITA KALITA 
ABANTIKA MALI 

|SAIMON KASHYAP 

DRISHTI BHUYAN 
DEEP LAKSHMI 

P DAKSH 

DEBIKA NAMASUDRA 

NITESH KUMAR 

KHUSHBOO 
BHAWDEEP KAUR 

SUBHADEEP DHAR 
|SAMADRITA SWABNAM 

DEBASISH BHARADWAJ 

SPRIHA DUTTA 

BARASA RANI KALITA 
PRIYA DAS 

MRINMOY BARUAH 

JHARNA KUTUM 

RIYA KOIRI 
SAJJAD ALAM 
|AAKANSHA SARMA 

PARINITA MAHANTA 

Prev. 

Section 
A 

HRISHIKESH MEDHI 

C 

A 

B 

A 

D 

D 

D 

C 

D 

D 

A 

D 
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WAIT LIS FOR HUMANITIES 
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B 
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Date: 22-05-2024 
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GEN 
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ST 
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POL SCIENCE 
ECONOMICS 
POL SCIENCE 
ECONOMICS 
POL SCIENCE 
POL SCIENCE 
POL SCIENCE 
POL SCIENCE 

ECONOMICS 
POL SCIENCE 
POL SCIENCE 
ECONOMICS 
ECONOMICS 
ECONOMICS 
POL SCIENCE 
POL SCIENCE 

POL SCIENCE 
POL SCIENCE 
POL SCIENCE 
ECONOMICS 
POL SCIENCE 

ECONOMICS 
POL SCIENCE 
ECONOMICS 

POL SCIENCE 
POL SCIENCE 
POL SCIENCE 
POL SCIENCE 

ECONOMICS 

ECONOMICS 

princiPo 

Elective Sub 

IP 

on the 

HINDI 
HINDI 

IP 

HINDI 

HINDI 

MATHS 

HINDI 

HINDI 

IP 

HINDI 

IP 

IP 

HINDI 
IP 

IP 

HINDI 

HINDI 

HINDI 

HINDI 

Note: In order to confirm seat, students will have to pay the school fee. At present UBI portal is not open for the payment. 

So wait for next notification. You will be intimated as soon as school fee payment process will start. 

HINDI 


