Provisional list of the selected candidates for the admission in Class XI-B

basis of Merit List (Science with Biology) for the year 2024-25

on the

S. NO.	ROLL NO	SEX	NAME OF STUDENTS Pr	Prev.	Social Cat.	Date: 22-05-2024 STREAM	Elective Sub
1	16130938	F		Section			clective Sub
2	16131008	F	AKANKSHA DIXIT RITIKA	C	GEN	SCI with BIO	IP
3	16130953	F		В	OBC	SCI with BIO	IP
4	16130877	F	SWASTIKA MAJUMDAR NISHANTAA DEKA	C	GEN	SCI with BIO	MATHEMATICS
5	16130971	F	ADHRISHYA DAS	A	GEN	SCI with BIO	HINDI
6	16130928	M	BHABARNAB KASHYAP	D	GEN	SCI with BIO	MATHEMATICS
7	16130988	M	BIJIT DAS	B	SC	SCI with BIO	IP
8	16130994	M	NIRUPAM ROY	D	OBC	SCI with BIO	MATHEMATICS
9	16130990	M	MANASHJYOTI KALITA	D	OBC	SCI with BIO	IP
10	16130912	F	GAURI SINGH	D	GEN	SCI with BIO	MATHEMATICS
11	16130968	M	SAMIRAN KALITA	B	GEN	SCI with BIO	IP
12	16130987	M	BHARGAB DAS	C	GEN	SCI with BIO	MATHEMATICS
13	16130913	F	HARSHEITA BASFORE	D	OBC	SCI with BIO	MATHEMATICS
14	16130951	F	SHATAKSHI SINGH	B	SC	SCI with BIO	MATHEMATICS
15	16130996	M	ROMIT BHATTACHARJEE	C	GEN	SCI with BIO	IP
16	16130935	M	SATYAM KUMAR	B	GEN	SCI with BIO	IP
17	16130949	F	RIYA PATEL	C	GEN	SCI with BIO	IP
18	16130983	F	SNEHA DAS		OBC SC	SCI with BIO	IP
19	16130939	F	BHUMIKA ROY	C	OBC	SCI with BIO SCI with BIO	MATHEMATICS
20	16130952	F	SONAM	C	GEN	SCI with BIO	HINDI IP
21	16130978	F	KYADHARI HARSHINI	D	OBC	SCI with BIO	HINDI
22	16130882	F	SEJAL VERMA	A	OBC	SCI with BIO	
23	16130976	F	JAHNABI BHAGAWATI	D	GEN	SCI with BIO	MATHEMATICS
24	16130947	F	RIMA DAS	C	OBC	SCI with BIO	IP
25	16130875	F	NAMRATA BARUAH	A	GEN	SCI with BIO	
26	16130885	F	VAISHNAVI BAJPAI	A	GEN	SCI with BIO	MATHEMATICS
27	16130982	F	SHILPA RANI DEKA	D	OBC	SCI with BIO	HINDI
28	16130869	F	HIYASHREE BHUYAN	A	GEN	SCI with BIO	HINDI
29	16130873	F	KOUSHIKI SARKAR	A	GEN	SCI with BIO	MATHEMATICS
30	16130876	F	NEHA BARMAN	A	GEN	SCI with BIO	MATHEMATICS
31	16131006	F	NIDHI SHARMA	D	GEN	SCI with BIO	HINDI
32	16130914	F	HEEMASHREE SONOWAL	В	ST	SCI with BIO	IP
33	16130909	F	ANUSHRIYAM TRIPATHI	В	GEN	SCI with BIO	IP
34	16130970	М	SUDHANGSHU DHAR	С	GEN	SCI with BIO	MATHEMATICS
35	16130946	F	RAKHI KALITA	C	GEN	SCI with BIO	IP
36	16130980	F	NEHA DAS	D	GEN	SCI with BIO	HINDI
37	16130910	F	CHANIA AHMED	В	GEN	SCI with BIO	HINDI
38	16130943	F	NUPUR	С	GEN	SCI with BIO	IP
N. No.			WAIT	LIST			
1	16130870	F	ISHA DAS	A	SC	SCI with BIO	HINDI
2	16130961	М	CHIRANJIB DAS	С	GEN	SCI with BIO	IP
3	16130959	М	CHINMOY DAS	С	OBC	SCI with BIO	IP
4	16130977	F	JUPITARA SHARMA	D	GEN	SCI with BIO	IP
5	16130872	F	JUPITORA DAS	A	SC	SCI with BIO	IP IP
6	16130883	F	TAMANNA TAHSHIN	A	GEN	SCI with BIO	I IP

Note: In order to confirm seat, students will have to pay the school fee. At present UBI portal is not open for the payment. So wait for next notification. You will be intimated as soon as school fee payment process will start.

22/5/24

Principal 2405 1024

I/C Admission

Provisional List of the selected candidates for the admission in Class XI-A basis of Merit List (Science with Maths) for the year 2024-25

on the

S. NO.	ROLL NO	SEX	NAME OF STUDENTS	Prev.	Social Cat.	Date: 22-0		
				Section	Social Cat.	STREAM	Elective Sub	
1	16130920	F	S BHARATHI SUBRAMANIAN	B	OBC	SCI with MATH	CS	
2	16130932	M	PRATEEK KHADAV CHOUDHARY	B	OBC	SCI with MATH	CS	
3	16130898	M	PRIYESH PAUL	A	OBC	SCI with MATH	CS	
4	16130926	F	TAMOSNA KALITA	В	GEN	SCI with MATH	CS	
5	16130962	M	JANARDAN SHARMA	С	GEN	SCI with MATH	CS	
6	16130944	F	PRAPTI DEY	С	GEN	SCI with MATH	CS	
7	16130906	F	AKSHAYA GOEL	В	GEN	SCI with MATH	CS	
8	16130886	M	ANUBHAB SAHU	A	GEN	SCI with MATH	CS	
9	16130931	M	PALAKONDA DHANUSH REDDY	В	GEN	SCI with MATH	CS	
10	16130922	F	SIDDHI RAKSHIT	В	GEN	SCI with MATH	CS	
11	16130930	M	DEEPJYOTI DAS	В	GEN	SCI with MATH	CS	
12	16131009	F	PRACHI PRIYADARSHANI	В	GEN	SCI with MATH	CS	
13	16130888	М	CHIRAYUSH DAS	A	SC	SCI with MATH	CS	
14	16130905	F	AKASHI SINGH	В	GEN	SCI with MATH	CS	
15	16131001	М	SUVANKAR PATOWARY	D	GEN	SCI with MATH	CS	
16	16130879	F	PRACHI NATH	A	GEN	SCI with MATH	CS	
17	16130908	F	ANUBHA DAS	В	SC	SCI with MATH	CS	
18	16130989	М	FIROZ CHOUDHARY	D	GEN	SCI with MATH	CS	
19	16130889	М	DAWAR JONAK CHOUDHURY	A	GEN	SCI with MATH	CS	
20	16130894	М	L LUHENBA LUWANG	A	GEN	SCI with MATH	CS	
21	16130897	М	PRIYAM ROY	A	GEN	SCI with MATH	CS	
22	16130955	М	AMAN KUMAR	С	GEN .	SCI with MATH	CS	
23	16130902	М	SIDDHANT BISWAS	A	SC	SCI with MATH	CS	
	16130865	F	B KALYANI	A	GEN	SCI with MATH	CS	
	16130891	M	DIBYARAJ MAZUMDAR	A	GEN	SCI with MATH	CS	
	16130986	M	ANKUR KUMAR	D	GEN	SCI with MATH	CS	
	16130903	M	SUKHENDRA SINHA	A	OBC	SCI with MATH	CS	
	L6130874	F	MANMI BHARALI	A	GEN	SCI with MATH	CS	
	16130887	M	ASHISH KUMAR	A	OBC	SCI with MATH	CS	
	6131005	M	PRIYANSHU RANJAN	D	GEN	SCI with MATH	CS	

Note: In order to confirm seat, students will have to pay the school fee. At present UBI portal is not open for the payment. So wait for next notification. You will be intimated as soon as school fee payment process will start.

I/C Admission

Principal 2405/2024

Provisional list of the selected candidates for the admission in Class XI-C on the basis of Merit List (COMMERCE) for the year 2024-25

Date: 22-05-2024						4	
S. NO	. ROLL NO	SEX	NAME OF STUDENTS	Prev. Section	Social Cat.	STREAM	Elective Sub
1	16130992	M	MILTAN DEKA	D	ST	COMMERCE	IP
2	16131000	M	SURAJIT MAJUMDAR	D	SC	COMMERCE	IP
3	16131004	M	HARSIL PRAJAPATI	D	OBC	COMMERCE	IP
4	16130927	M	ANKAN KALITA	В	GEN	COMMERCE	IP
5	16130921	F	SHREYA KAUSHIK	В	OBC	COMMERCE	IP
6	16130985	M	ABHRAJIT DUTTA	D	GEN	COMMERCE	IP
7	16130965	M	PRABAL BAISHYA	С	GEN	COMMERCE	HINDI
8	16130964	M	NABAJYOTI DAS	С	SC	COMMERCE	HINDI
9	16131007	M	DILAWAR HUSSAIN MAZUMDER	D	GEN	COMMERCE	IP
10	16130899	M	RIMANJYOTI NATH	A	OBC	COMMERCE	IP
11	16130960	M	CHINMOY KALITA	С	GEN	COMMERCE	HINDI
12	16130895	M	NITESH KUMAR BORO	A	ST.	COMMERCE	MATHEMATICS
13	16130918	F	RETISHA CHATTERJEE	В	GEN	COMMERCE	HINDI
14	16130880	F	PRANAMI MARAK	А	ST	COMMERCE	HINDI
15	16130963	M	JOTIN DEKA	С	GEN	COMMERCE	HINDI
16	16130957	M	ARYAN ROY	С	GEN	COMMERCE	HINDI
17	16130940	F	DISHAMONI DAS	С	SC	COMMERCE	HINDI
18	16130900	M	RITURAJ DAS	A	SC	COMMERCE	IP
19	16130933	M	RAJ PRASAD	В	SC	COMMERCE	IP
20	16130967	M	RISHIRAJ SAIKIA	С	SC	COMMERCE	HINDI
21	16131002	F	KUMARI PRARTHANA BASFORE	С	GEN	COMMERCE	IP
22	16130973	F	DAISY DAS	D	OBC	COMMERCE	HINDI
23	16130936	М	TONMOY BHARADWAJ	В	GEN	COMMERCE	HINDI
24	16130896	М	PALLAB KALITA	A	GEN	COMMERCE	IP
25	16130991	M	MD RIHAN AKHTAR	D	GEN	COMMERCE	IP
26	16130966	М	RISHIKESH SONAR	С	OBC	COMMERCE	IP
27	16130893	М	JUN DAS	A	GEN	COMMERCE	IP
28	16130923	F	SIDDHIKSHA THAPA	В	GEN	COMMERCE	IP
29	16130998	M	SHRESTH NATH	D	GEN	COMMERCE	IP
30	16130934	М	RIKI DAS	В	SC	COMMERCE	HINDI
31	16130925	F	SUKANYA MONDAL	В	SC	COMMERCE	IP
32	16130919	F	RIYA KUMARI	В	OBC	COMMERCE	IP

Note: In order to confirm seat, students will have to pay the school fee. At present UBI portal is not open for the payment. So wait for next notification. You will be intimated as soon as school fee payment process will start.

22/5/24

Principalization

I/C Admission

provisional list of the selected candidates for the admission in Class XI-D basis of Merit List (HUMANITIES) for the year 2024-25

on the

5. NO.	ROLL NO	SEX	NAME OF STUDENTS	D	2.11	Date: 22-05-2024	
		SS		Prev. Section	Social Cat.	STREAM	Elective Sub
1	16130881	F	PRIYA SHARMA	A	CEN	1. 1. 1. 1. 1.	Sective Sup
2	16130867	F	BIPAKSHEE DAS	A	GEN	POL SCIENCE	IP
3	16130941	F	JIYA RAJBONGSHI	C	OBC	ECONOMICS	HINDI
4	16130929	Μ	ΒΙΒΕΚ ΚΑΚΑΤΙ	C	OBC GEN	POL SCIENCE	HINDI
5	16130907	F	ANEETA BOBAN	B	GEN	ECONOMICS	IP
6	16130979	F	MANISHA BORUAH	D	OBC	POL SCIENCE	IP
7	16130954	Μ	ABHIGYAN CHAKRABORTY	C	GEN	POL SCIENCE	IP
8	16130975	F	EPSITA KALITA	D	GEN	POL SCIENCE	IP
9	16130937	F	ABANTIKA MALI	C	SC	POL SCIENCE ECONOMICS	HINDI
10	16130901	М	SAIMON KASHYAP	A	GEN	POL SCIENCE	IP IP
11	16130911	F	DRISHTI BHUYAN	B	GEN	POL SCIENCE	IP HINDI
12	16130868	F	DEEP LAKSHMI	A	GEN	ECONOMICS	MATHS
13	16131003	М	P DAKSH	D	GEN	ECONOMICS	IP
14	16130974	F	DEBIKA NAMASUDRA	D	SC	ECONOMICS	IP
15	16130995	М	NITESH KUMAR	D	OBC	POL SCIENCE	HINDI
16	16130942	F	КНИЅНВОО	С	SC	POL SCIENCE	HINDI
17	16130972	F	BHAWDEEP KAUR	D	GEN	POL SCIENCE	IP
18	16130999	M	SUBHADEEP DHAR	D	GEN	POL SCIENCE	IP
19	16130950	F	SAMADRITA SWABNAM	С	GEN	POL SCIENCE	HINDI
20	16130890	M	DEBASISH BHARADWAJ	A	GEN	ECONOMICS	IP
21	16130984	F	SPRIHA DUTTA	D	OBC	POL SCIENCE	IP
22	16130866	F	BARASA RANI KALITA	A	GEN	ECONOMICS	IP
23	16130945	F	PRIYA DAS	С	SC	POL SCIENCE	HINDI
24	16130993	M	MRINMOY BARUAH	D	OBC	ECONOMICS	IP
25	16130871	F	JHARNA KUTUM	A	ST	POL SCIENCE	IP
26	16130948	F	RIYA KOIRI	С	OBC	POL SCIENCE	HINDI
20	16130997	M	SAJJAD ALAM	D	GEN	POL SCIENCE	HINDI
28	16130904	F	AAKANSHA SARMA	В	GEN	POL SCIENCE	HINDI
20	10100001		WAIT LIS FOR HU	MANITIE	S		
1	16130917	F	PARINITA MAHANTA	В	GEN		HINDI
2	16130892	М	HRISHIKESH MEDHI	A	SC	ECONOMICS	HINDI

Note: In order to confirm seat, students will have to pay the school fee. At present UBI portal is not open for the payment. So wait for next notification. You will be intimated as soon as school fee payment process will start.

I/C Admission

Principal 5/2024